(Recent date of Extinguish ment of sha res dueto
Buybackl

Equity share capital / total voting capita
of the TC beiore the sa id a€q€€irw+ale

5,93,16,472

Equity share capital/ total votinscapital
of the TC after the sald a€qsi5i:i€il5€le

5,44,74,645

Iotaldiluted share/voting capitalof the TC

after the said acquisition/sale.
5,a4,14,645

(') Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company
to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of the Securities and Exchange Eoard of lndia

lListing Obligations and Disclosure Requir€ment) Regulations, 2015-

{") Daluted share/votans capital means the total number of shares in the Tc rssuming ftrll
conversion of th€ outstandinS €onvenible securities/warrants into equity shares ofthe IC.

,taf
lanl

P.omoter & ManaginS Director

Place: Secunderabad
Dat€:28.09.2021

List of Promoter/ Promoteas Group with details of holdings as on 28.09.2021

S.No Name of the Shareholder Holding prior to extinguishment
of shares due to buyback

HoldinB post extinBUishment of
shares (upto 27.09.2021) due to

buyback

No. of shares of
Rs.2/- each

% of Holdinss No. of shares o,
Rs.2/- each

% of Holdings

Promoter/ Promoter Group

1 VENKATA BHASKAR RAO GUNOAVARAM (HUF) 9985649 16.83 9985649 17.08

2 GUNDAVARAM VENKATA BHASKAR RAO 5358530 903 5358530 916
3 PAVAN GUNDAVARAI\4 2228876 3.76 2228876 381
4 VAMSHEEDHAR CHENNAMANENI 976587 1.65 976587 1.67

I\4ITHUN CHAND CHENNAMANENI 857344 145 851344 147
VANAJA DEVI GUNDAVARAI\,] 14090157 23 75 14094157 24 10

Total 33497143 56.47 33497143 57.28

@u*
,tV

KAVERI SEEO COMPANY LIMITED

I

		2021-09-29T15:00:54+0530
	Vedantam Ravi Shanker Murti